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Distancia 500

Posicié6 Dorsal
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224
195
206
184
194
216
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192
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196
193
181
169
175
217

Metros

CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP
Absoluta Masculina

Tiempo Ain/Km Nombre

0:01:38
0:01:40
0:01:40
0:01:44
0:01:46
0:01:46
0:01:48
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:53
0:01:53
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:03
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:06
0:02:07
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:09

3,16 JAIME

3,20JOSE JOAQUIN

3,20 DANIEL
3,28 ESTER

3,32 PEDRO

3,32 JEREMY
3,36 PEPE

3,36 JOSE ANGEL
3,38 VICTOR
3,40 SALIM

3,42 PEDRO

3,46 GUILLERMO
3,46 SANDRA
3,50 MARTA
3,52 DREW

3,52 SANDRA
3,54 JOSE ANGEL
3,56 CHARI

3,56 DANIEL

3,56 MIGUEL ANGE

4,00 DALMACIO
4,00 JULIAN
4,02 HANAN
4,04 BORJA
4,06 YOUSSEF
4,06 MANOLO
4,06 MARTA
4,08 ABDELLAH

4,12 FRANCISCO ED

4,14 MARTA
4,16 LUIS

4,18 AIXA

4,18 CHRISTIAN

ALEVIN

Apellidos CLUB
MARTINEZ NOGUERA CLUB ATL. GRUPO

GONZALEZ ALEGRIA  COLEGIO SAN JOSE
TORREGROSA GODOY
SEGURA PONCE CLUB ATL. DOLORE
ZAPATA SERRA
ABOUZEDI FERNANDE
HERNANDEZ ALBALAD
CASAS MARTINEZ
BAEZA SANCHEZ
BOUDENE

BARBA MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA
MURNOZ ZAPLANA COLEGIO SAN JOSE
CHACON BERENGUER
WARD

MARTINEZ LOPEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE
HERNANDEZ ROMERO

CONESA BASCUNANA

PEREZ MARTINEZ

MORENO VERMEJO

CARCELES SANTIAGO

SEDENO SIRVENT

KOUTAIBI

ALCARAZ ESPIN

BOUZDI

GRINAN SERRA

NAVARRO PEREZ

JAFAR

CHUYA ESPINOZA

BELMONTE VILLALGO COLEGIO SAN JOSE
BERBEL HARO
VICENTE RUBINAT ~ COLEGIO SAN JOSE

HENAREJOS GARCIA

www.conchip.es
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Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI

F-nac Licencia

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
01
01
01
01

00
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Posicié6 Dorsal
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174
173
213
188
210
189
212
221
183
203
168
178
172
186
167

Tiempo ANin/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB

0:02:10
0:02:11
0:02:12
0:02:14
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:24
0:02:27
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:32

4,20 JUAN JOSE GARCIA ALBALADEJO
4,22 EVA QUESADA MARTINEZ
4,24 MIGUEL ANGE MARTINEZ LOPEZ
4,28 MIKEY WARD

4,36 JOSE FIDEL ROS MADRID

4,40 SANDRA HERNANDEZ LORENCI

4,44 CARMEN SAMPER SAEZ

4,48 LAURA CABANAS MATIAS

4,48 RAQUEL LOPEZ SERRANO COLEGIO SAN JOSE

4,48 DANIEL VAN AVETISIAN

4,54 ALICIA HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
5,00 ANDREA ROMERO FERNANDEZ
5,02 ADRIAN BLANCO MIRAS

5,04 ANA MARTINEZ VILLAESCU

5,04 DANIEL JESUS TENEMPAGUAY QUIZH

www.conchip.es

24
11
25
12
26
13
14
16
15
27
17
18
28
19
29

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCULI

F-nac Licencia
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